
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-17 19:40

League Final Results
Ilmajoki SRA 2022

(League - Completed)

Component matches

1. Ilmajoki SRA, Tammikuu 2022 K+H

2. Ilmajoki SRA, Helmikuu 2022 K+P

3. Ilmajoki SRA, Maaliskuu 2022 K+P+H

4. Ilmajoki SRA, Huhtikuu 2022 K+K+P

5. Ilmajoki SRA, Toukokuu 2022 K+P

6. Ilmajoki SRA, Kesäkuu 2022 K+H

7. Ilmajoki SRA, Heinäkuu 2022 K+P+H

8. Ilmajoki SRA, Elokuu 2022 K+P

9. Huissi XVI Syys SRA

10. Ilmajoki SRA, Lokakuu 2022 K+P

11. Ilmajoki SRA, Marraskuu 2022 P+H PIMEÄ

12. Ilmajoki SRA, Joulukuu 2022 K+H
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jari Annala 867.9800 Open - U FIN 6941

2 Jani Kontola 839.5300 Open - U FIN 913

3 Antti Urmas 697.7600 Open - U FIN 5953

4 Niko Mäkinen 677.5600 Open - U FIN 7180

5 Jussi Salovaara 657.7800 Open S U FIN 206

6 Juha Ojala 651.9400 Open - U FIN 2722

7 Matti Kauppila 607.6300 Open MI U FIN 6352

8 Simo Vuorela 593.5600 Open MI U FIN 4787

9 Tommi Sirkiä 571.6800 Open - U FIN 8409

10 Pasi Mäkelä 543.6900 Open - U FIN 8951

11 Mika Valkama 540.2500 Open - U FIN 6923

12 Erkki Ritoniemi 534.6500 Open S U FIN 6177

13 Janne Hautamäki 533.4000 Open - U FIN 7170

14 Lauri Mäenpää 498.8300 Open MI U FIN 5756

15 Veijo Ahtola 490.4500 Open S U FIN 5683

16 Tomi Pakkala 441.7400 Open - U FIN 7594

17 Jani Luopa 406.8200 Open S U FIN 3842

18 Ari Vanhala 381.3500 Open - U FIN

19 Tommi Ala-Kanto 326.8200 Open MI U FIN 3310

20 Olli Salovaara 298.7100 Open S U FIN 8267

21 Jaska Pätsi 278.5300 Open MI U FIN 11028

22 Pasi-Pekka Puska 261.2400 Open S U FIN 4203

23 Sakari Säntti 232.4100 Open - U FIN 8401

24 Tommi Jouppila 231.8500 Open - U FIN 7171

25 Sanni Pätsi 218.8000 Open L U FIN 10919

26 Pasi Löppönen 203.5300 Open S U FIN 3022

27 Ville Rajala-Rahko 196.5300 Open MI U FIN 1673

28 Petri Samppala 185.9700 Open - U FIN

29 Kalle Hakala 143.5700 Open - U FIN 10082

30 Janne Rantamäki 141.4700 Open - U FIN

31 Otto Linna 130.1100 Open - U FIN 7859

32 Mikko Kärkkäinen 129.9100 Open - U FIN 9970

33 Asko Flinkman 116.8600 Open S U FIN 4290

34 Lauri Ottela 106.4300 Open - U FIN 9758

35 Juha Mäki 97.5900 Open S U FIN 3831

36 Jarkko Sikkilä 86.9300 Open S U FIN 8393

37 Laura Vuorela 86.2800 Open L U FIN 7702

38 Aleksi Karhu 68.8400 Open - U FIN 10922

39 Esa Vainio 68.6200 Open S U FIN 702

40 Hannu Rissanen 61.4900 Open S U FIN 1219
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Pasi Ylinen 46.7700 Open - U FIN 12090

42 Kari Ikola 32.1800 Open S U FIN 888
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Juha Lähdesmäki 894.6100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 947

2 Antti Paldanius 765.8300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7384

3 Jani Långfors 420.6000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8922

4 Jani Haapakangas 325.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

5 Ville-Matti Kulmala 300.2300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5689

6 Arto Lehtonen 257.2900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8405

7 Pauli Rajaniemi 255.5400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8406

8 Antti Piri 254.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8411

9 Lauri Annala 248.1700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10925

10 Kalle Seppälä 211.0900
Standa

rd
- U FIN

11 Sami Ojala 195.3200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11060

12 Harri Takala 164.9500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11565

13 Jari Palonkoski 146.0400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6346

14 Mika Luomanaho 144.2500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 712

15 Jani Keski-Liikala 142.1200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

16 Toni Latosaari 125.1000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8965

17 Mikko Ala-Kanto 122.7300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7528

18 Petteri Kuusisto 100.7000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

19 Vesa Rantala 87.3700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7372

20 Jukka Prusti 78.5400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11062

21 Antti Toppinen 28.6600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12017
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Juha Lähdesmäki 894.6100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 947

2 Jari Annala 867.9800 Open - U FIN 6941

3 Jani Kontola 839.5300 Open - U FIN 913

4 Antti Paldanius 765.8300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7384

5 Antti Urmas 697.7600 Open - U FIN 5953

6 Niko Mäkinen 677.5600 Open - U FIN 7180

7 Jussi Salovaara 657.7800 Open S U FIN 206

8 Juha Ojala 651.9400 Open - U FIN 2722

9 Matti Kauppila 607.6300 Open MI U FIN 6352

10 Simo Vuorela 593.5600 Open MI U FIN 4787

11 Tommi Sirkiä 571.6800 Open - U FIN 8409

12 Pasi Mäkelä 543.6900 Open - U FIN 8951

13 Mika Valkama 540.2500 Open - U FIN 6923

14 Erkki Ritoniemi 534.6500 Open S U FIN 6177

15 Janne Hautamäki 533.4000 Open - U FIN 7170

16 Lauri Mäenpää 498.8300 Open MI U FIN 5756

17 Veijo Ahtola 490.4500 Open S U FIN 5683

18 Tomi Pakkala 441.7400 Open - U FIN 7594

19 Jani Långfors 420.6000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8922

20 Jani Luopa 406.8200 Open S U FIN 3842

21 Ari Vanhala 381.3500 Open - U FIN

22 Tommi Ala-Kanto 326.8200 Open MI U FIN 3310

23 Jani Haapakangas 325.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

24 Ville-Matti Kulmala 300.2300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5689

25 Olli Salovaara 298.7100 Open S U FIN 8267

26 Jaska Pätsi 278.5300 Open MI U FIN 11028

27 Pasi-Pekka Puska 261.2400 Open S U FIN 4203

28 Arto Lehtonen 257.2900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8405

29 Pauli Rajaniemi 255.5400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8406

30 Antti Piri 254.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8411

31 Lauri Annala 248.1700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10925

32 Sakari Säntti 232.4100 Open - U FIN 8401

33 Tommi Jouppila 231.8500 Open - U FIN 7171

34 Sanni Pätsi 218.8000 Open L U FIN 10919
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

35 Kalle Seppälä 211.0900
Standa

rd
- U FIN

36 Pasi Löppönen 203.5300 Open S U FIN 3022

37 Ville Rajala-Rahko 196.5300 Open MI U FIN 1673

38 Sami Ojala 195.3200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11060

39 Petri Samppala 185.9700 Open - U FIN

40 Harri Takala 164.9500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11565

41 Jari Palonkoski 146.0400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6346

42 Mika Luomanaho 144.2500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 712

43 Kalle Hakala 143.5700 Open - U FIN 10082

44 Jani Keski-Liikala 142.1200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

45 Janne Rantamäki 141.4700 Open - U FIN

46 Otto Linna 130.1100 Open - U FIN 7859

47 Mikko Kärkkäinen 129.9100 Open - U FIN 9970

48 Toni Latosaari 125.1000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8965

49 Mikko Ala-Kanto 122.7300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7528

50 Asko Flinkman 116.8600 Open S U FIN 4290

51 Lauri Ottela 106.4300 Open - U FIN 9758

52 Petteri Kuusisto 100.7000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

53 Juha Mäki 97.5900 Open S U FIN 3831

54 Vesa Rantala 87.3700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7372

55 Jarkko Sikkilä 86.9300 Open S U FIN 8393

56 Laura Vuorela 86.2800 Open L U FIN 7702

57 Jukka Prusti 78.5400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11062

58 Aleksi Karhu 68.8400 Open - U FIN 10922

59 Esa Vainio 68.6200 Open S U FIN 702

60 Hannu Rissanen 61.4900 Open S U FIN 1219

61 Pasi Ylinen 46.7700 Open - U FIN 12090

62 Kari Ikola 32.1800 Open S U FIN 888

63 Antti Toppinen 28.6600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12017


